Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3315 - 9 mm Square Sealed Incremental Encoder
How to Order
   3315  Y  -  0   0   1  -  006  L
Model Number Designator
 3315 = 9 mm Encoder
Terminal Style Designator
 C = In-line Straight Terminals Side Exit
 R = In-line Terminals Rear Exit
 P = 5.08 mm x 2.54 mm Triangular Pattern Rear Exit
 Y = 5.08 mm x 5.08 mm Triangular Pattern Rear Exit
Shaft End Designator
 0 = Shaft End Slotted
 1 = Shaft End Flatted
Shaft Length Designator
 0 = 12.7 mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Available w/bushing only)
 1 = 19.05 mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Available w/bushing only)
 2 = 5.59 mm FMS (Bushingless version only)
Bushing Designator
 1 = 6.35 mm x 6.35 mm Plastic
 2 = 6.35 mm x 6.35 mm Ni Plated Brass
 5 = Bushingless (Board Level)
Pulses per Revolution Code
 006 = 6 PPR
 016 = 16 PPR
RoHS Identifi er
 L = Compliant
 Blank = Non-Compliant
A
A
A
A
C
C
C
C
B
B
B
B
A
C
B
COMMON DIMENSIONS
3315-001
Plastic Bushing
Slotted Shaft
COMMON DIMENSIONS
3315C-101
Plastic Flatted Shaft
3315C-001 3315Y-001
3315P-001
3315R-001
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
.391 ± .38
(.154 ± .015)
9.53 ± .25
(.375 ± .010)
5.97 ± .89
(.235 ± .035)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)
2.54 ± .25
(.100 ± .010)